2/23/2015
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Cedarville University

2011-12 Men's Tennis Schedule

Current Record

10-14

9/2/2011

9/13/2011
9/17/2011
9/20/2011
10/4/2011
10/8/2011
2/24/2012
3/8/2012

3/9/2012

3/10/2012
3/15/2012
3/17/2012
3/22/2012
3/27/2012
3/30/2012
3/31/2012
4/4/2012

4/10/2012
4/13/2012
4/14/2012
4/19/2012
4/21/2012

4/26/2012
4/27/2012

417 L1

at Taylor
Wittenberg

at Findlay
Otterbein
Wilmington
Indianapolis
Southern Indiana
vs Le Moyne

at Erskine

at Carson-Newman
Central State

at Indiana Wesleyan
at Tiffin

Capital
Anderson

West Liberty
atIndiana East
Central State
Aquinas

at Malone

at Walsh

at Bethel (Ind.)

Malone
Walsh

Copyright © 2015 Cedarville University

Upland, IN
Cedarville, OH
Findlay, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Dayton, OH
Winter Park, FL
Due West, SC

Jefferson City, TN

Cedarville, OH
Marion, IN
Tiffin, OH
Cedarville, OH
Dayton, OH
Cedarville, OH
Richmond, IN
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Akron, OH

North Canton, OH

Mishawaka, IN

Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/schedule.aspx?schedule=63&path=mten&print=true&version=1
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Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details

Details
Details
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